Road bike stabilizer Applications
BIKE Year Road Sta
bil
ize
r K
it
Num
ber

VERSYS (650) 2009-15 We make nothing for this due to funky bar mounts (we have picture
VERSYS (1000) 2015
Numbering system: TC MOUNT TC NUT FRAME BKT
History Notes
We make nothing for this model
Not possible due to triple clamp/photo on file
Mou
nti
ng
Note
s
Pa
rts
 in
 ki
t
notes
           ce to mount - probably won't make this one
READ NOTE
           ce to mount - probably won't make this one
           o make em.
           triple clamp
this is not the "R" version, don't confuse them
special order we build to suit. RH-100
         parts in stock.
          k and head tube….not possible
won't make this unless enough requests
            es)
SUZUKI ROAD BIKE REFERENCES
BIKE Year Tri
ple
 cla
mp
Mou
nt
TC
M-
Tri
ple
 cla
mp
nu
t
TC
N-
Fra
me
Bra
cke
t
FB
R-
Lin
ka
rm
LK
M-
SUZUKI
Bandit 600s (GSF600) 2000-03 This is possible as a weld-on and uni-mount kit. All info for
B-King 1300 2008 This comes with a stick type damper and would be very tou
SFV650 Gladius 2009-15 read note
GS500F 2004-07 100 35 45 not used 4550-01 Stepped
GSX-S750 2017 Key lock prohibits mounting
GSX-S1000 2015-16 Need info: this is a naked GSXR 1000 with upright bars
GSX-S1000F 2015-16 Need info: this is a GSX-S1000 with a fairing and upright b
GSX 1400 2001-08 This is a std type mount / All we need is the barclamp dime
GSXR 600 1992-93 Uni -16 top not used 22-9846-00 FLAT
GSXR 600 1994-96 > > > >
GSXR 750 1988-92 read note > > >
GSXR 1100 1990-92 22-3622-00 2210-3214 read note FLAT
Katana 600 & 750 1994-98 uni-16 top only stock weld-on std FLAT
Katana 600 & 750 1999-01 uni-16  5 stock weld-on thin FLAT